113
Caledonian Railway Cables
Scada/Pilot Cables NR/PS/ELP/27220
Applications
The telecom cables are suitable for modem based supervisory system
operating in the VF range from 300 to 3000Hz.
Standards

Petroleum Jelly Filling
RAILSIG RAILWAY TELECOM CABLES
Telecommunication Cables for Outdoor Plant  UK NETWORK RAIL Standard
114 sales@railway-cables.com
Dimensions and Weight
Cable Code Number of Pairs
Nominal Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
0.9mm Conductor, 1.5mm Insulated Wire
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-10P0.9 10 1.8 25.8 755
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-20P0.9 20 1.8 27.8 946
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-30P0.9 30 2.0 31.8 1225
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-50P0.9 50 2.0 35.8 1643
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-75P0.9 75 2.2 41.6 2240
RS27220-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-100P0.9 100 2.2 46.6 2780
UV Resistant Water Resistant Rated Voltage
600V DC/420V AC
Laid In Ducts Zero Halogen
IEC 60754-1/NF C20-454